UVStand™ Monitor Stand with
UV Sanitisation Compartment
Part Number: K55100WW | UPC Code: 0 85896 55100 3
Product
Sheet
When used as directed, the UVStand™ Monitor Stand with UV Sanitisation Compartment
safely and easily helps to sanitise keyboards, mice, trackballs, mobile phones and other
devices, while promoting healthy posture and optimal comfort. The spacious sanitisation
compartment accepts most full-sized keyboards and other devices, storing desktop items
when not sanitising and freeing up desktop space. The fully-contained UV LEDs safely
sanitise, eliminating up to 99.9% of bacteria and viruses on the top exposed surface within
10 minutes without the use of chemicals, liquids or wipes. Supports monitors up to 18kg
(40lbs) and can be used as a laptop stand, raising the laptop to optimal eye level. Complies
with safety standards, including IEC/EN 62471 and ANSI IESNA RP 27. UL Listed. EPA Est.
98807-CHN-1.
Features include:
• Extra large UV LED sanitisation
compartment
• Eliminates up to 99.9% of bacteria and
viruses on exposed surfaces within 10
minutes
• Enclosed design keeps UV light contained
• Safety feature ensures operation only
when door is completely closed
• Easy operation
• No chemicals or liquids
• Supports monitors up to 18kg (40lbs)
• Can be used as a laptop stand
• Complies with safety standards, including
IEC/EN 62471 and ANSI IESNA RP 27
• UL Listed
• EPA Est. 98807-CHN-1
Take a
stand on
sanitisation.
All specifications are subject to change without notice. Products may not be available in all markets. Kensington and the ACCO name and
design are registered trademarks of ACCO Brands. Kensington The Professionals’ Choice is a trademark of ACCO Brands. All other registered and
 unregistered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Thunderbolt and the Thunderbolt logo are trademarks of Intel Corporation
in the U.S. and/or other countries. © 2021 Kensington Computer Products Group, a division of ACCO Brands. All rights reserved. CBT33145EN
FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT: contact@kensington.com
Product
Sheet
UVStand™ Monitor Stand with
UV Sanitisation Compartment
Part Number: K55100WW | UPC Code: 0 85896 55100 3
Safe and Easy Operation
Sanitises at the push of a button, and
will only operate when the compartment
door is completely closed.
Supports Monitors up to 18kg
While promoting healthy posture and
optimal comfort.
Compliant
Meets or exceeds safety standards,
including IEC/EN 62471 and ANSI IESNA
RP 27. UL Listed. EPA Est. 98807-CHN-1.
Spacious UV LED Sanitisation/Storage Compartment
508 x 279 x 89mm compartment safely and easily sanitises
keyboards, mice, trackballs, mobile phones, tablets and
other devices. Can be used to store desktop items when not
sanitising, freeing up desktop space.
Eliminates up to 99.9% of Bacteria and Viruses
within 10 Minutes
When used as directed, fully-contained UV LEDs safely
sanitise, eliminating up to 99.9% of bacteria and viruses on
the top exposed surface within 10 minutes without the use of
chemicals, liquids or wipes.
UV LED Beads
UV Wavelength 265nm - 277nm
Life  1000hrs
LED Indicator
Flash Blue Sanitisation on-going
Solid Blue Sanitisation cycle completed.
Flash Red  Sanitisation not working.
Contact Kensington customer service for support.
Flash Red & Blue Alternately  One or more UV LED damaged and can’t reach full
scale sanitisation. Contact Kensington Customer
Service for support.
LED Off  Power off,  in stand-by mode, sanitisation cycle
interrupted and  not complete, door is open or
safety catch is not engaged.
Material Specifications
Desktop MDF with PVC coating
Compartment  SPCC + Plastic front and back frame +
aluminium plate + PCBA + UV lamp boards
Front Door SPCC
Cable PSU cable
Product Dimensions
Unit Dimensions with Peripherals (like cap)  Width: 598mm (23.54”)
Depth: 295mm (11.61”)
Height: 126mm (4.96”)
Unit Weight 7.5kg (16.53lbs)
Unit Dimensions without Peripherals Width: 598mm (23.54”)
 Depth: 295mm (11.61”)
 Height: 126mm (4.96”)
Enclosure Color & Material Black PC
Desktop Footprint 1764cm2 (273.3in2
Technical
Specifications
UVStand™ Monitor Stand with
UV Sanitisation Compartment
Part Number: K55100WW | UPC Code: 0 85896 55100 3
All specifications are subject to change without notice. Products may not be available in all markets. Kensington and the ACCO name and
design are registered trademarks of ACCO Brands. Kensington The Professionals’ Choice is a trademark of ACCO Brands. All other registered and
 unregistered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Thunderbolt and the Thunderbolt logo are trademarks of Intel Corporation
in the U.S. and/or other countries. © 2021 Kensington Computer Products Group, a division of ACCO Brands. All rights reserved. CBT33145EN
FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT: contact@kensington.com
Technical
Specifications
UVStand™ Monitor Stand with
UV Sanitisation Compartment
Part Number: K55100WW | UPC Code: 0 85896 55100 3
Packaging Dimensions
Packaging Style B2B Packaging
Packaging Dimensions  Width: 692mm (7.17”)
Depth: 360mm (14.17”)
Height: 170mm (6.69”)
Packaging Weight 10.45kg (23.03lbs)
Packaging Content  1 x UVStand Monitor Stand
1 x Power Supply Unit with 5 power plugs
for different regions
1 x User Manual
1 x Compliance Sheet
1 x Warranty Card
Master Carton 1 piece
Weight Capacity
Weight Capacity 18kg (40lbs)
Maximum Monitor Support Up to 1 x 34”
Power and Environmental
Power Imaging (Active Power Consumption) 9V/@1.1A
Power Standby 9V@10mA
Power Adapter Rating 100-240V; 0.6A Max / Output: 9.0V, 2.0A, 18.0W
Relative Humidity  0% to 85%
Operating Temperature  0-40°C (32-104°F)
Storage Temperature -30-60°C (-23-140°F)
Country of Origin, Regulatory, and Warranty
Country of Origin China
Warranty 2-year
Certifications & Compliance FCC, ICES, CE, UKCA, RCM, China RoHS.  UL Listed
All specifications are subject to change without notice. Products may not be available in all markets. Kensington and the ACCO name and
design are registered trademarks of ACCO Brands. Kensington The Professionals’ Choice is a trademark of ACCO Brands. All other registered and
 unregistered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Thunderbolt and the Thunderbolt logo are trademarks of Intel Corporation
in the U.S. and/or other countries. © 2021 Kensington Computer Products Group, a division of ACCO Brands. All rights reserved. CBT33145EN
FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT: contact@kensington.com